
 

 

3 on 3 Cross Ice Hockey Schedule 

 

Time Date Day Location 

5:00-6:00pm 07-Apr Sunday SC1 

7:45-8:45pm 15-Apr Monday SC2 

7:45-8:45pm 22-Apr Monday SC2 

7:45-8:45pm 29-Apr Monday SC2 

7:45-8:45pm 06-May Monday SC2 

5:00-6:00pm 12-May Sunday SC2 

7:45-8:45pm 13-May Monday SC2 

7:30-8:30pm 14-May Tuesday SC2 

6:15-7:15pm 18-May Saturday SC2 

6:15-7:15pm 19-May Sunday SC2 

 

 

 

 


